Below represents the meeting schedule for the Plannin
will typically be held each fourth (4™ Tuesday

CITY OF CHELSEA

PLANNING BOARD

City Hall, 500 Broadway, Room 101

Chelsea, Massachusetts 02150

Hall, 500 Broadway, Chelsea, MA.

January

February

March

*This schedule is subject to change and does not contain any

Hearing
Date

01/24/17
02/28/17
03/28/17
04/25/17
05/23/17

06/27/17

Tel: (617) 466-4188 * Fax: (617) 466-4195

PLANNING BOARD

2017

Meeting Schedule

REVISED 12-06-16

Deadline
12/30/16
01/27/17
02/24/17
03/31/17

04/28/17

05/26/17

July
August
Septel.n.ber
October

N ovember

December

Hearing
Date

07/25/17

08/22/17

09/26/17
10/24/17
11/28/17

12/19/17

special meetings.

Trick Willis, Chairman
Shuvam Bhaumik
Lad Dell
Clwistopher Falho
Olivier del Melle
Ashley Owens
Sishir Rao, M.D.
Todd Taylor
Henry Wilson

g Board for the year 2017 *The mectings
of the month at 6:00 p.m. in Room 305 in City

Deadline
06/30/17
07/28/17
08/25/17
09/29/17
10/27/17
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