

## CITY OF CHELSEA PLANNING BOARD

City Hall, 500 Broadway, Room 101 Chelsea, Massachusetts 02150

Tel: (617) 466-4188 \* Fax: (617) 466-4195

Tuck Willis, Chairman Shuvam Bhaumik Lad Dell Christopher Falbo Olivier del Melle Ashley Owens Sishir Rao, M.D. Todd Taylor Henry Wilson

Below represents the meeting schedule for the **Planning Board** for the year **2017** \*The meetings will typically be held each fourth (4<sup>th</sup>) Tuesday of the month at 6:00 p.m. in Room 305 in City Hall, 500 Broadway, Chelsea, MA.

## PLANNING BOARD 2017 Meeting Schedule REVISED 12-06-16

	Hearing <u>Date</u>	<u>Deadline</u>		Hearing <u>Date</u>	<u>Deadline</u>
January	01/24/17	12/30/16	July	07/25/17	06/30/17
February	02/28/17	01/27/17	August	. 08/22/17	07/28/17
March	03/28/17	02/24/17	September	09/26/17	08/25/17
April	04/25/17	03/31/17	October	10/24/17	09/29/17
May	05/23/17	04/28/17	November	11/28/17	10/27/17
June	06/27/17	05/26/17	December	12/19/17	11/17/17

CITY CLEASE A 9: 11

<sup>\*</sup>This schedule is subject to change and does not contain any special meetings.